Revelry Event Designers

IN-0006359
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 Everly Rose Events
(323) 263-1657

06/30/2023 10:00 AM | Delivery PO: Invoice Date:
07/01/2023 09:00 AM | Event Day Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Los Angeles 90066 Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Description Qtty Price Total

Lounge Set 1

- Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Black Boucle 4 $500.00 T $2,000.00
. Coffee Tables - Abu Dhabi - Infinity Oval Chrome 4 $150.00 T $600.00
i Rl o s Sl
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‘ Club & Lounge Chairs - New York - Swivel Chair Orchid 8 $140.00 T $1,120.00
Total Lounge Set 1 $3,720.00
Lounge Set 2
Sofas - Hamburg - Sectional Left - Midnight Blue Boucle 1 $600.00 T $600.00
Coffee Tables - Vancouver - Round Chrome 1 $250.00 T $250.00
\K-h __'\-T/_r_/'z/
Ottomans - Rome - Round Channeled - Black 2 $140.00 T $280.00
Total Lounge Set 2 $1,130.00
Lounge Set 3
Sofas - Dubai - Black Boucle 8' 2 $500.00 T $1,000.00
Coffee Tables - Berlin - Chrome 2 $250.00 T $500.00
Club & Lounge Chairs - Munich - Accent Chair Light Grey 4 $200.00 T $800.00
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Lounge Set 4

Ottomans - Abu Dhabi - Chrome

Sofas - Los Angeles - Channeled Plum Velluto 8'

Ottomans - Rome - Round Channeled - Black

Coffee Tables - Hollywood - Diamond Shaped Chrome

Communal table + Barstools

L

Barstools - Abu Dhabi - Chrome

Communal Tables - Dubai - Chrome

Stand up + barstools

_‘4‘““

Bars + Barback

Stand Up Tables - Berlin - Chrome

Bars - Boston - Complete Oval 16' - Metal

Bars - Buenos Aires - Metal Frame 8'

Barback - Contemporary - Metal Left
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Qtty Price

4 §75.00

Total Lounge Set 3

2 $500.00
2 $140.00
2 $250.00

Total Lounge Set 4

32 $20.00

4 $200.00

Total Communal table + Barstools

4 $150.00

Total Stand up + barstools

1 $4,500.00
2 $850.00
2 $275.00
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Total

$300.00

$2,600.00

$1,000.00

$280.00

$500.00

$1,780.00

$640.00

$800.00

$1,440.00

$600.00

$600.00

$4,500.00

$1,700.00

$550.00
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Description

Barback - Contemporary - Metal Right

Services
Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Transportation: 24'L

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

2 $§275.00 T

Total Bars + Barback

6 $500.00
6 $500.00
2 $450.00 T
1 $400.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$550.00

$7,300.00

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$900.00

$400.00

$18,570.00
$7,300.00
$1,849.65
($0.00)
$27,719.65
($0.00)
$27,719.65
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